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Price
20.08 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.75% (0.35)

ISIN F10009013296
Symbol NESTE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,387 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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OMX HELSINKI 25

20.05 EUR (270)
20.10 EUR (270)
19.765 EUR
20.27 EUR
19.65 EUR
19.735 EUR
20.00685 EUR
21,888
437,909.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/22
2024/05/21
2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=172397373,202356141,157090197,248419327,257594838,257595324,156374576,265799470,176982248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009013296-2024-05-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009013296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009013296&ID_NOTATION=62581545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009013296&ID_NOTATION=62581545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3de2307d324465072062622a15c45488384654ebaded272ca24a69805535df8a&idfile=60387&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60387%2F2024-05-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84581a25b60ab9d8a&time=1716515190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f53826665828607d82fb42e238f2284a803c535011341720fe769971c8558f15&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dd71a5651879cc546&time=1716515190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1313ba17aa542a907c7749fc206dc4387dc86601516b3c0ae48daa9ba43625b6&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8fdca0bea1db80232&time=1716515190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1adebd1c4cd96b1040d295ebcf49d32365d5b1fa197fdf1ce44600aaf9faebe1&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f0308351bfccdd1b4&time=1716515190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3fa3337e0b2964604b6ffc684af25190315778e8c653c21e87e68c152887b70&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=71160e16ecd53567a&time=1716515190&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/22 22:26:29

Price

20.08 EUR

Difference (] 1.75% (0.35)
General attributes
ISIN F10009013296
Symbol NESTE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,387 EUR
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.05 EUR (270)
Ask (Ask size) 20.10 EUR (270)
Open 19.765 EUR
High 20.27 EUR
Low 19.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.735 EUR
VWAP 20.00685 EUR
Volume (pcs) 21,888
Trading volume 437,909.85
Number of trades 106
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -42.05% -46.27% -61.46%
Perf (abs.) -14.57 -17.29 -32.02
Beta 1.48 1.47 1.29
Volatility 42.16 40.72 39.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/22

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:01
05/22

Nasdaqg Helsinki 2024/ 17:29
05/22

Munich 2024/ 08:05
05/22

Price

20.08 EUR

19.76 EUR

20.03 EUR

19.645 EUR

19.51 EUR (19,991
23.24 EUR (14,569
26.87 EUR (7,746
31.23 EUR (4,887
33.47 EUR (2024/01/29
18.57 EUR (2024/05/16
41.33 EUR (2023/06/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
18.57 EUR (2024/05/16)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.44 106
0.00 11
45.34 7,540
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62581545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11640111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11640567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11581949
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

17:25

21:48

18:14

17:44

17:44

16:41

08:08

19.9475 EUR 0.00

19.955 EUR

21.41 USD

19.90 EUR

19.90 EUR

19.90 EUR

19.71 EUR

0.08

0.20

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41193687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41193687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11663435
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12125315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11620804

NESTE CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

NESTE

Contact Details
NESTE CORP.

Keilaranta 21 - 00095 Espoo
Telefon: +358-10-458-11
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Neste Corp. engages in the production of petroleum products and supply of renewable
diesel. It operates through the following segments: Renewable Products, Oil Products,
Marketing & Services, and Others. The Renewable Products segment produces, markets,
and sells renewable diesel, renewable jet fuels and solutions, renewable solvents as well as
raw material for bioplastics. The Oil Products segment includes diesel fuel, gasoline,
aviation and marine fuels, light and heavy fuel oils, base oils, gasoline components, engine
gasoline, solvents, liquid gases, and bitumens. The Marketing & Services segment sells
petroleum products and associated services directly to end-users such as private motorists,
industry, transport companies, farmers, and heating oil customers. The Others segment
consists of engineering and technology solutions company Neste Jacobs, joint venture firm
Nynas, and common corporate costs. The company was founded on January 9, 1948 and is
headquartered in Espoo, Finland.

Members of Management Board

Matti Lehmus

Bart Leenders

Carl Nyberg

Christian
Stahlberg

Hannele Jakosuo-
Jansson

Katja Wodjereck

Markku
Korvenranta

Martti Ala-
Harkonen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Matti Kahkoénen

Just Jan Christiaan
Jansz

Sari Mannonen

Conrad Keijzer

Eeva Sipila

Heikki Pekka Mikael
Malinen

Johanna
Soderstrom

John Charles
Abbott

Nicholas Reginald
Elmslie

Pasi Laine

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009013296-2024-05-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009013296
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